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Uszczelki miski olejowej FORD
2512E 2514E 3201 4256 6Y 7A
BSD 333 BSD 444 BSD 666 BSD
442 BSD 332 CASE MANITOU
NEW HOLLAND
Cena 48,00 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Czas wysyłki 48 godzin

Opis produktu
Uszczelki miski olejowej do silnika FORD 4cyl. 1 kpl.

PARAMETRY
średnica cylindra: 111,8mm.

SILNIKI
2512E
2514E
3201
4256
6Y 3.3
6Y 4.2
6Y 6.6
7A 3.3
7A 4.2
7A 6.6
BSD 333
BSD 444
BSD 666
BSD 442
BSD 332

MODELE
FORD
CASE
MANITOU
NEW HOLLAND
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